
AGENTS IN BALTIC LINE       2-Jan-17 
AGENT IN FINLAND / ESTONIA / LATVIA / 
LITUANIA 
 
Baltic Line Finland Oy 
Kuljetuskatu 13 
20200 Turku, Finland 
baltic@balticline.fi 
 
Tomas Uschanow 
Tel. +358 207 991 451 
Mobile +358 50 407 4712 
tomas@balticline.fi 
 
Mika Saarinen 
Tel. + 358 207 991 452 
Mobile +358 400 582 001 
mika@balticline.fi 
 
Miikka Teräs 
Mobile +358 40900 2062 
mteras@balticline.fi 
 

AGENT IN SWINOUJSCIE / POLAND 
 
Poseidon Frachtcontor Junge Ltd. 
Ul. Soltana 1 
72-602 Swinoujscie, Poland 
 
Pawel Lech 
Tel. +48 91 3216820 
Mobile +48 695 410477 
pawel.lech@poseidon-fcj.pl 
 
Piotr Biesaga 
Tel. +48 91 4307559 
Mobile +48 601 785527 
piotr.biesaga@poseidon-fcj.pl 
 

AGENT IN HUNDESTED / DENMARK 
 
A. Henriksen Shipping A/S 
Færgevejen 6 
3390 Hundested, Denmark 
 
Per Andersen 
Tel. +45 47971640 
pa@henriksen-shipping.dk 
 
 

AGENT IN FREDERICIA / DENMARK 
 
Shipping.DK A/S 
Oceankajen 12 
7000 Fredericia, Denmark 
 
Søren Devantier 
Tel. +45 76205051 
Mobile + 45 60373946 
fredericia@shipping.dk 
 

AGENT IN NYBORG / DENMARK 
 
Thomas Wang A/S 
Lindholm Havnevej 27 
5800 Nyborg, Denmark 
 
Peter Nielsen 
Tel. +46 65310057 
Mobile +46 40459080 
peter@wang.dk 
_______________________________________  
AGENT IN GRENAA / DENMARK 
 
Franck & Tobiesen A/S 
Multivej 10 
8000 Aarhus C, Denmark 
 
Lene Münzberger 
Tel. + 45 87581390 
Mobil +45 23308118 
lm@f-t.dk  

 

AGENT IN FREDRIKSTAD / NORWAY 
 
Andersen & Mørck A/S 
Øraveien 16 
1630 Gamle Fredrikstad, Norway 
operation@andmork.no 
 
Per Olav Andersen 
Tel. +47 69358500 
Mobile +47 91379902 
A.O.Agency + 47 90132190 
operation@andmork.no 
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AGENT IN KRISTIANSAND / NORWAY 
 
Seafront Port Services A/S 
Kai 20, Lagmannsholmen 
4663 Kristiansand S, Norway 
 
Mariann Fudge 
Tel. +47 46861045 
Mobil +47 97071290 
mariann@seafront.no 
 
Inge J. Høy 
Mobil +47 91552943 
inge.j.hoy@gmail.com 
 

AGENT IN LYNGDAL & FARSUND / NORWAY 
 
Richard Buch jr. A/S 
Agnefest 
4575 Lyngdal, Norway 
lyngdal@richbuchjr.no 
 
Richard Sunde Buch 
Tel. +47 38331400 
Mobile +47 95053414 
richard@richbuchjr.no 
 

TERMINAL IN SANDNES / NORWAY 
 
Sandnes Havneterminal A/S 
Standgata 151 
4307 Sandnes, Norway 
post@sandneshavneterminal.no 
 
Anders Vegstein 
Tel. +47 51662798 
Mobile +47 91698557 
anders@sandneshavneterminal.no 
 

AGENT IN KARMØY & HAUGESUND / NORWAY 
 
TNR Spedisjon A/S 
Husøyvegen 250 
4262 Avaldsnes, Norway 
 
Christian Wegner Hausken 
Tel. +47 52700500 
Mobile +47 95259216 
christian@tnr.no 
 
 

AGENT IN LARVIK / NORWAY 
 
Seafront Bugge & Olsen A/S 
Revet 2 
3263 Larvik, Norway 
larvik.agency@seafront.no 
 
Rune Aarset 
Mobile +47 90658100 
rune@seafront.no 
 
Lars Sagstad 
Mobile + 47 90685794 
lars@seafront.no 
_______________________________________ 
AGENT IN GÄVLE / SWEDEN 
 
SDK Shipping A/B 
Koholmvägen 1 
SE-453 50 Lysekil, Sweden 
agency.bro@sdkshipping.com 
 
Peter Eriksson 
Tel. +46 523660455 (24 hrs) 
Mobile + 46 709632381 
per@sdkshipping.com 
 
Anna Andreasson 
Tel. + 46 52318493 
Mobile + 46 730918491 
aa@sdkshipping.com 
_____________________________________ 
HEADOFFICE / BALTIC LINE A/S 
 
Baltic Line A/S 
Børehaugen 1 
P.O. Box 848 
4004 Stavanger, Norway 
Tel. +47 51845600 
operations@balticline.no 
 
Eivind Baasland 
Chartering and Operation Manager 
Tel. + 47 51845646 
Mobile + 47 90978686 
operations@balticline.no 
 
Arild Ervik 
CEO 
Tel. 47 51845645 
Mobile + 47 95081349 
operations@balticline.no 
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VESSELS COMMUNICATION DETAILS. 
 
MV MINI STAR 
Imo no. 8805597 
Mobile + 46 736201382 
mini.star@mail.com 
 
MV BALTIC MADONNA 
Imo no. 9100138 
Mobile + 354 440206200 
madonna@prima.fi 
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